
 

ROUND DATE GAME VENUE TIME 
1 Fri  25th March Central Districts v North Adelaide My Money House Oval 2:10pm 

2 Sun 3rd April North Adelaide v Norwood Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

3 Sat 9th April Port Adelaide v North Adelaide Alberton Oval 2:10pm 

4 Sun 17th April Eagles v North Adelaide Maughan Thiem Hyundai 2:10pm 

5 22 April BYE   

6 Sun 1st May North Adelaide v Glenelg Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

7 Sun 8th May North Adelaide v Adelaide Prospect Oval 1:10pm 

8 Sat 14th May West Adelaide v North Adelaide City Mazda Oval 2:10pm 

9 Sun 22nd May North Adelaide v Sturt Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

 29 May Bye – STATE GAME   

10 Sat 4th June South Adelaide v North Adelaide Hickinbotham Oval 2:10pm 

11 Mon 13th June Glenelg v North Adelaide Gliderol Stadium 2:10pm 

12 Sun 19th June North Adelaide v West Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

13 June 25 BYE   

14 Sat 2nd July North Adelaide v Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

15 Sat 9th July North Adelaide v Eagles Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

16 Sun 17th July Norwood v North Adelaide Coopers Stadium 2:10pm 

17 July 23 BYE   

18 Sat 30th July North Adelaide v Central Districts Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

19 Sun 7th Aug North Adelaide v Port Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

20 Sat 13th Aug North Adelaide v South Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm 

21 Sun 21st Aug Sturt v North Adelaide Peter Motley Oval 2:10pm 

22 Aug 27 BYE  

FINALS: Elimination & Qualifying Finals - Weekend of Saturday September 3rd 
Semi Finals - Weekend of Saturday September 10th 

Preliminary Finals - Weekend of Saturday September 17th 
Grand Final - Sunday September 25th 

MAJOR PARTNER:

SANFL IGA Fixture 

North Adelaide Football Club 

#LeaveNothingBehind 


